CSM_XS5 NEXT Series_DS_E_1_4
1
Round Oil-resistant Connectors (M12 Smartclick)
XS5 NEXT Series
Round Oil-resistive Smartclick Connectors
for E2E NEXT Series proximity sensors,
that are Resistant to Oil,
and that Reduce Installation Work

Varied product lineup to suit the application
Fixed Parts XS5@-D421-@8@-X Moving Parts XS5@-D421-@8@-XR
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
Use this legend when determining the product specifications from the model number. When ordering, use a model number from the table in
Ordering Information.
(Illustration)(Illustration)
Oil resistance:  2 years
IP67G
N3 (water-insoluble cutting oil)
48 hours
Room temperature
 ---
Appearance and performance
Oil type
Criteria
Evaluation
time
Dilution
concentration
Evaluation
temperature
OMRON’s Oil-resistant Component
Evaluation Standards
A1 (water-soluble cutting oil)
55 °C
Undiluted
Oil type
Criteria
Evaluation
temperature
1,000 hours of machining
Appearance, performance,
and no label text loss
Evaluation
time
Dilution
concentration
 *
Fixed installation
Installation with moving parts
such as loaders and cableveyors
XS5@-D 4 2 1 - @ 8 @ - X@
83 42 6 951 7
1. Type
W: Connectors connected to cable, socket and plug on cable ends
F: Connectors connected to cable, socket on one cable end
2. Mating Section Form
D: A-coding (for DC sensor)
3. Connector Poles
4: 4 poles
4. Contact Plating
2: Gold plating
5. Cable Connection Direction
XS5W 1: Straight (Socket)/Straight (Plug)
XS5F 1: Straight
6. Cable Length
C: 1 m
D: 2 m
E: 3 m
G: 5 m
J: 10 m
7. Connections (Numbers inside circles are terminal numbers)
8: A Brown, B White, C Blue, D Black
8. Connectors on One End/Both Ends
0: Sockets on One Cable End
1: Socket and Plug on Cable Ends
9. Cable Specifications
X: Oil-resistant PVC cable
XR: Oil-resistant PVC robot cable
is registered trademark of OMRON Corporation.
3
XS5 NEXT Series